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SOLO ESORDIENTI B

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 DE DOMINICIS SAMIRA 2006 AEMME
2 PAGLIARULO SARA 2006 WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
3 GIANNONE MARTA 2006 AEMME
4 BASILE ALICE 2006 BIO SPORT 

5 ELIA ARIANNA 2006 AEMME

6 SABATELLI MARIALUCREZIA 2006 WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.

7 GREGUCCI GAIA 2006 MEDITERRANEO

DUO GIOVANISSIME

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1
RIZZO EMMA 2007

AEMME
LONGO BEATRICE 2007

2
FUMAI GIULUIA 2007

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
TOSCANO CLAUDIA 2007

3
MARTINA MELISSA 2007

AEMME
APREA VIRGINIA 2007

4
D'ADDOBBO SARA 2008

BIO SPORT 
IACONISI GIORGIA 2008

5
LEZZI BENEDETTA 2007

AEMME
PALMA MODONI ELENA 2007

DUO ESORDIENTI B

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1
CASCIONE MELISSA 2007

MEDITERRANEO
GREGUCCI GAIA 2006

2
MONTEDORO MARIA RITA 2006

BIO SPORT 
URSINI MARIA CLAUDIA 2007

3
PAGLIARULO SARA 2006

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
VERDE FEDERICA 2006

4
ELIA ARIANNA 2006

AEMME
MARTINA MELISSA 2007

5
LANZANO GILDA 2006

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
PENTRELLI MELISSA 2006

6
SABATELLI MARIALUCREZIA 2006

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
FUMAI GIULIA 2007

7
GIANNONE MARTA 2006

AEMME
DE DOMINICIS SAMIRA 2006

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA
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SQUADRA GIOVANISSIME

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1

LONGO BEATRICE 2007

AEMME

MARTINA MELISSA 2007
PALMIERI GRETA 2007
DE VITIS CAMILLA PAOLA 2007
APREA VIRGINIA 2007
LEZZI BENEDETTA 2007
PALMA MODONI ELENA 2007
RIZZO EMMA 2007

SQUADRA ESORDIENTI B

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1

SABATELLI MARIALUCREZIA 2006

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.

FUMAI GIULIA 2007
PAGLIARULO SARA 2006
VERDE FEDERICA 2006
TOSCANO CLAUDIA 2007
MELISSA 2006
LANZANO GILDA 2006
SGARAMELLA SABRINA (riserva) 2008

2

ELIA ARIANNA 2006

AEMME

MARTINA MELISSA 2007
GIANNONE MARTA 2006
DE DOMINICIS SAMIRA 2006
APREA VIRGINIA 2007
LEZZI BENEDETTA 2007
PALMA MODONI ELENA 2007
RIZZO EMMA 2007
LONGO BEATRICE (riserva) 2007

COMBO ESORDIENTI B

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1

SABATELLI MARIALUCREZIA 2006

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.

FUMAI GIULIA 2007
PAGLIARULO SARA 2006
VERDE FEDERICA 2006
TOSCANO CLAUDIA 2007
MELISSA 2006
LANZANO GILDA 2006
PELLICCIARI GIULIA CAROLINA 2006
SGARAMELLA SABRINA 2008

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA
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SOLO ALLIEVI

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 MISCIAGNA ELISABETTA 2004 WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
2 PALUMBO PATRIZIA 2005 MEDITERRANEO

3 LODESERTO LORIANA 2004 AEMME

SOLO RAGAZZE

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 ROMITO ROSAMARIA 2001 BIO SPORT 
2 ARSIENI CHIARA 2002 AEMME
3 PICA ALESSANDRA 2003 GP MODUGNO
4 DE FILIPPO VERONICA 2003 MEDITERRANEO
5 SERGIO BENEDETTA 2003 AEMME
6 PRESICCE MOLLONE GIORGIA 2003 AEMME

7 HEMPEL GIULIA 2001 MEDITERRANEO

8 FAZZI MARTINA 2002 AEMME

SOLO JUNIOR

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 ARSIENI GIORGIA 1999 AEMME

2 DADDIECO ALESSIA 1998 WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.

3 NEGRO GIORGIA 1998 AEMME

4 LO MELE GIULIA 1998 BIO SPORT 

5 NEGRO CHIARA 1998 AEMME

6 PACE MARIA ANTONIETTA 1999 BIO SPORT 

SOLO ASSOLUTI

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 PAPA MARTA 2002 AEMME
2 BRUNO SILVIA 2001 AEMME

DUO ALLIEVI

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1
SANGIOVANNI EMMA 2005

AEMME
LODESERTO LORIANA 2004

2
DI BARI ELEONORA 2004

BIO SPORT 
SCATOLINO LUCIANA 2005

3
ICONOMU GIUSEPPINA 2004

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
MISCIAGNA ELISABETTA 2004

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA
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DUO RAGAZZE

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1
MUOIO MARTINA 2003

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
DENTUTO MARTINA LUCIA 2002

2
SERGIO BENEDETTA 2003

AEMME
PRESICCE MOLLONE GIORGIA 2003

3
BRUNO SILVIA 2001

AEMME
DE FILIPPI FRANCESCA 2002

4
HEMPEL GIULIA 2001

MEDITERRANEO
DE FILIPPO VERONICA 2003

5
ARSIENI CHIARA 2002

AEMME
MALERBA RACHELE MARGHERITA 2002

6
LATTANZI PATRIZIA 2002

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
SASSANELLI ALESSIA 2001

7
PAPA MARTA 2002

AEMME
LIPOLI MARIA 2003

8
SOMMA MARIANNA 2003

GP MODUGNO
D'ADDARIO COSIMA ROBERTA 2001

DUO JUNIOR

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1
FRUGIS ROSSELLA 2000

BIO SPORT 
MANANGI FLAVIA 2000

2
MACARIO MARIACARLA 1998

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
SASSANELLI NOEMI FLAVIA 1998

3
NEGRO CHIARA 1998

AEMME
NEGRO GIORGIA 1998

DUO ASSOLUTI

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1
FAZZI MARTINA 2002

AEMME
PAPA MARTA 2002

2
DE SALVATORE MATILDA 2003

AEMME
FELLINI ENRICA 2003

3
ARSIENI CHIARA 2002

AEMME
SERGIO BENEDETTA 2003

SQUADRA ALLIEVI

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1

PETROSILLO GIULIA 2004

FIMCO 
CAMPANA GIULIA 2004
SAVINA TEA 2005
GUADALUPI SABRINA 2006
CECERE VIOLA 2005

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA
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SQUADRA RAGAZZE

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1

LUPOLI MARIA 2003

AEMME

VERGORI FRANCESCA 2003
GORGONI SOFIA 2002
DE SALVATORE MATILDA 2003
FELLINI ENRICA 2003
LODESERTO LORIANA 2004
SANGIOVANNI EMMA 2005

2

MARZANESE BEATRICE 2002

FIMCO 

CHIMENTI SARA 2002
MELFI VERONICA 2003
FILOMENA SAMANTHA 2001
ERRIQUEZ ANDREA 2001
SILVESTRO LUDOVICA 2003

3

ARSIENI CHIARA 2002

AEMME

MALERBA RACHELE MARGHERITA 2002
BRUNO SILVIA 2001
DE FILIPPI FRANCESCA 2002
FAZZI MARTINA 2002
PAPA MARTA 2002
SERGIO BENEDETTA 2003
PRESICCE MOLLONE GIORGIA 2003

SQUADRA JUNIOR

PARTENZA COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1

PACE MARIA ANTONIETTA 1999

BIO SPORT 
LO MELE GIULIA 1998
FRUGIS ROSSELLA 2000
MANANGI FLAVIA 2000
ROMITO ROSAMARIA 2001

2

SASSANELLI NOEMI FLAVIA 1998

WATERPOLO BARI A.S.D.
MACARIO MARIACARLA 1998
GRISORIO ANNAMARIA 1999
PASSIATORE YLENIA 1999

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

ANNO DI 
NASCITA
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